Alan Farkas Named a Member of the AIA Eagle Society

April 15, 2019

Congratulations to Alan Farkas on his membership to the AIA Eagle Society! An Eagle Society Member demonstrates dedication to the AIA with their actions and deeds on behalf of the AIA, as well as making substantial contributions to the aviation industry and/or demonstrating achievement in their career in aviation. Membership in the AIA Eagle Society is conferred by nomination by the President of the AIA, and awarded with the concurrence of the majority of the Board of Directors. The Eagle Society confirmation will take place on May 5, 2019.

PROFESSIONALS

Alan L. Farkas Of Counsel

RELATED SERVICES

Aerospace

